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Anlage
Am Sportforum 7 , 04105 Leipzig
G 0341-2113307 m 0151-59095093 info@1tc1990.de

Sportwart/in

Elze, Uwe
T 01714343720 suuelze@gmail.com
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Damen 4er (4er) | 1.Kreisklasse Aktive
MF: Ulrike Vetter

m 015234143251; ulrvet@gmx.de
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Bach, Birgit

Wegner, Kathrin
Maas, Angelique
Groppel, Friederike
Daut, Emilie

Weise, Carola

Vetter, Ulrike

SR

Kirschbaum, Elisabeth
Weil3, Annegret
Herrmann, Jana
Heise, Nina
Bergweiler, Susanne
Voigt, Antonia-Sophie
Riegler, Theresa
Retzar, Kathleen
Kniebel, Christin
Engel, Caroline

ID-Nr.

28700025
26401325
20056978
28100965
29954120
26901172
28352417

29455747
27082570
27700764
29107633
28252800
29863424
28252389
29200903
28751987
29954172
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